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125 SP/125 GP/MOTO3/250 OPEN SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 09:40 . ....
Qualifying (19:00 Time) started at 9:45:30
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
1 9:49:00.389 1:19.693 34.514
(4) Oldrich PODLIPNY 2 9:51:47.070 2:46.681 55.252 1:17.145 34.284
1 9:49:07.630 1:32.836 39.723 3 9:54:32.051 2:44.981 54.652 1:16.059 34.270
2 9:51:52.167 2:44.537 54.468 1:17.502 32.567 4 9:57:16.826 2:44.775 54.847 1:15.748 34.180
3 9:54:30.114 2:37.947 50.937 1:15.547 31.463 5 10:00:22.096 3:05.270 58.927 1:28.109 38.234
4 9:57:05.673 2:35.559 50.103 1:13.735 31.721 6 10:03:07.370 2:45.274 55.303 1:16.330 33.641
p5 10:00:27.793 3:22.120 1:03.609 1:27.156
(14) Marek ZIMA
(23) Tomas GORKA 1 9:48:57.955 1:28.474 40.983
1 9:48:41.502 1:22.202 33.158 2 9:51:46.972 2:49.017 57.835 1:16.625 34,557
2 9:51:26.419 2:44.917 52.884 1:20.059 31.974 3 9:54:32.123 2:45.151 54.399 1:16.526 34.226
3 9:54:07.479 2:41.060 50.067 1:18.629 32.364 4 9:57:18.665 2:46.542 55.589 1:16.933 34.020
4 9:56:46.559 2:39.080 50.155 1:16.981 31.944 5 10:00:19.345 3:00.680 58.760 1:25.283 36.637
5 9:59:27.304 2:40.745 50.169 1:18.263 32313 p6 10:03:19.676 3:00.331 56.694 1:17.202
6 10:02:08.400 2:41.096 50.834 1:18.241 32.021
7 10:04:46.263 2:37.863 49.832 1:16.273 31.758 (76) Jakub HORYNA
1 9:48:33.145 1:19.545 34.492
(96) Petr KREN 2 9:51:23.836 2:50.691 55.005 1:20.993 34.693
1 9:50:05.479 1:22.806 33.195 3 9:54:09.113 2:45.277 54.718 1:16.211 34.348
2 9:52:49.595 2:44.116 51.914 1:18.936 33.266 4 9:56:54.610 2:45.497 54.583 1:16.352 34.562
3 9:55:30.024 2:40.429 50.980 1:17.834 31.615 p5 10:01:12.952 4:18.342 54.873 2:17.011
4 9:58:09.829 2:39.805 50.839 1:17.287 31.679
5 10:00:48.572 2:38.743 49.692 1:17.996 31.055 (17) Rene HORAK
6 10:03:26.819 2:38.247 48.370 1:17.983 31.894 1 9:53:22.352 1:23.144 33.898
2 9:56:09.156 2:46.804 52.093 1:20.795 33.916
(94) Lukas FIKKER 3 9:58:55.312 2:46.156 52.123 1:20.535 33.498
1 9:50:07.088 1:17.322 34.138 4 10:01:42.147 2:46.835 52.405 1:20.700 33.730
2 9:52:49.072 2:41.984 52.849 1:14.959 34.176 5 10:04:31.749 2:49.602 52.127 1:22.871 34.604
3 9:55:29.171 2:40.099 52.552 1:14.738 32.809
4 9:58:08.914 2:39.743 52.517 1:14.443 32.783 (39) Vit CERVENAK
5 10:00:47.501 2:38.587 52.148 1:13.773 32.666 1 9:50:33.122 1:20.719 35.795
p6 10:03:36.235 2:48.734 55.331 1:17.640 2 9:53:25.400 2:52.278 56.546 1:20.022 35.710
3 9:56:15.848 2:50.448 55.778 1:18.488 36.182
(93) Marcel HRUBOS 4 9:59:04.814 2:48.966 55.260 1:18.404 35.302
1 9:48:32.630 1:19.651 34.096 5 10:01:55.009 2:50.195 55.677 1:19.069 35.449
2 9:51:23.072 2:50.442 54.321 1:21.714 34.407 6 10:04:43.614 2:48.605 55.220 1:17.991 35.394
3 9:54:07.048 2:43.976 53.639 1:16.592 33.745
4 9:56:49.247 2:42.199 52.616 1:15.932 33.651 (337) Ondrej SVOBODA
5 9:59:37.255 2:48.008 53.096 1:20.074 34.838 1 9:49:27.938 1:21.984 35.691
6 10:02:18.756 2:41.501 52.209 1:15.759 33.533 2 9:52:18.663 2:50.725 56.014 1:18.328 36.383
p7 10:05:16.768 2:58.012 56.981 1:19.272
(37) Peter ANTOS
(85) Josef SVOBODA 1 9:53:17.119 1:26.435 36.414
1 9:49:26.544 1:22.866 34.487 2 9:56:16.629 2:59.510 58.453 1:23.909 37.148
2 9:52:12.964 2:46.420 54.757 1:17.534 34.129 3 9:59:14.143 2:57.514 57.789 1:23.738 35.987
3 9:54:57.209 2:44.245 54.052 1:16.277 33.916 4 10:02:11.160 2:57.017 57.579 1:23.438 36.000
4 9:57:40.574 2:43.365 53.445 1:16.103 33.817 5 10:05:08.878 2:57.718 57.304 1:23.911 36.503
5 10:00:23.354 2:42.780 53.602 1:15.507 33.671
6 10:03:05.821 2:42.467 53.349 1:15.116 34.002 (44) David SUCHY
1 9:49:40.541 1:34.363 39.013
(18) Peter RAUCH 2 9:52:50.340 3:09.799 1:02.990 1:27.977 38.832
1 9:51:27.439 1:17.972 34.022 3 9:55:56.690 3:06.350 1:00.765 1:26.624 38.961
2 9:54:10.958 2:43.519 53.699 1:16.108 33.712 4 9:59:02.762 3:06.072 1:00.378 1:27.297 38.397
3 9:56:53.811 2:42.853 52.695 1:15.962 34.196 5 10:02:07.175 3:04.413 59.647 1:26.402 38.364
4 9:59:36.518 2:42.707 53.467 1:15.649 33.591 6 10:05:08.742 3:01.567 59.393 1:24.864 37.310
5 10:02:19.106 2:42.588 53.088 1:15.310 34.190
6 10:05:02.799 2:43.693 53.686 1:16.077 33.930 (80) David STURM
1 9:49:18.5639 1:30.854 38.623
(74) Rébert MALIK 2 9:52:30.569 3:12.030 1:02.337 1:30.495 39.198
1 9:52:20.805 1:19.179 33.788 3 9:55:41.006 3:10.437 1:02.372 1:29.759 38.306
2 9:55:06.526 2:45.721 54.143 1:17.613 33.965 4 9:58:50.213 3:09.207 1:01.465 1:28.883 38.859
3 9:58:15.579 3:09.053 56.519 1:38.359 34.175 5 10:01:59.029 3:08.816 1:01.741 1:28.545 38.530
4 10:01:26.186 3:10.607 1:19.075 1:17.766 33.766 6 10:05:06.472 3:07.443 1:00.867 1:27.400 39.176
5 10:04:10.403 2:44.217 53.920 1:16.566 33.731
(20) Jaroslav LACINA
(55) Ales VOCHOC 1 9:50:08.665 1:34.486 39.896
1 9:49:00.491 1:18.989 34.059 p2 9:53:36.518 3:27.853 1:09.613 1:33.433
2 9:51:47.380 2:46.889 55.276 1:17.252 34.361 3 9:59:13.274 5:36.756 1:32.039 39.997
3 9:54:31.934 2:44.554 54.120 1:16.754 33.680 4 10:02:27.605 3:14.331 1:03.274 1:30.976 40.081
4 9:57:17.496 2:45.562 54.585 1:15.860 35.117
5 10:00:02.918 2:45.422 55.015 1:16.380 34.027 (98) Kamil SRAMEK
6 10:02:48.963 2:46.045 54.470 1:16.829 34.746 1 9:52:57.170 1:37.196 41477
2 9:56:17.776 3:20.606 1:05.868 1:34.026 40.712
(91) Petr CADEK 3 9:59:36.150 3:18.374 1:04.711 1:31.994 41.669
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HAVRANOVA ing
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

125 SP/125 GP/MOTO3/250 OPEN SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km . .
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 22.7.2023 09:40 . . .
Qualifying (19:00 Time) started at 9:45:30
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
4 10:02:51.202 3:15.052 1:04.270 1:31.096 39.686
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race DlreCtor .............................................................
RACE DIRECTO,R TIMEKEEPER JUVRY PRESIDENT B m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HAVRANOVA ing
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